University Hospitals
Accounts Payable Contacts
February 14,2023

Main AP Contact Phone # 216-286-6363

SENIOR AP SPECIALIST (Invoice/lPayment Questions)

ALPHA ASSIGNMENT

Jacqueline Carter B, T,V-Z
216 — 767 — 8944
7a.m.-3:30 pm.M-F
Michelle Kitchen A0S
216-286-6345
7:30am.—-4 p.m.,,M-F
Scott Moore J, M, P
216-286-6382 McKesson
7a.m.—3:30 pm.,M-F Medline
Stefan.Mayo Q,u

216-286-7859
7a.m.—3:30 pm. M—F

Owens & Minor

Theresa Jusko
8a.m.—4:30 pm. M-F

Cindy Richner
8a.m.—4:30 p.m. M-F

D,K,L,N,R

Jennifer Sperry
7a.m.—3:30 pm. M-F

C,F-H

Mark Chislow
216-286-6349
10:30 a.m.—-6:30 p.m.,M-F

EDI Invoices

Angela Watkins
216-286-7856
7a.m.-3:30 pm. M-F

Supervisor

Laura Hrabnicky

Independence Bus
Supply

Other Accounts Payable Contacts
Finance Director — Financial Services
Corporate Manager, Accounts Payable
Senior Financial Analyst

Senior AP Project Analyst
Accountant |

Accountant |

Supplier Correspondent

Check Printing & Distribution

Cash Disbursements

Expense Reimbursements

Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Payable Specialist

David Herman
Ed Taiwo
Michael Sesar
Marsha Ribovich
Deborah Franklin
Arianna Tirone
Debra Reznak
Dwayne Haile

Karen Turkalj
Grace Butler

Patricia Lee
Pam Trunk
Susan Church
Laura Hrabnicky
Anne Davis
Johnita Moore
Wendy Raisig

Molly Mats
Karin Chiofolo

Liann Bobincheck

Business Phone

Work Schedule Hours

216-767-8768
216-767-8945
216-286-6344
216-767-8874

216-286-6348
216-787-8871
216-286-6645
216-286-6354
216-767-8887
216-767-8325
216-767-8885
216-767-8883
216-286-6353

216-767-8869
440-354-1171
216-286-6392

8am. -5p.m. M-F
8am. -5pm. M-F
7:30a.m.—4:30 p.m. M—-F
9a.m.-530p.m. M-F
10a.m.—6:30 p.m. M-F
7:30a.m.—4:30 p.m.,, M—F
7:00a.m.-3:30p.m. M—-F
7am.-3:30p.m. M—F
7am.-3:30p.m. M—F
7:30a.m.—4p.m. M-F
7am.-3:30p.m. M—F
8am.—430p.m. M-F
8am.—4:30p.m. M-F
7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. M-TH
10a.m.-6:30 p.m. M—F
7am.-3:30p.m. M—F
7:30am.—4p.m M-F
7:00a.m.-3:30 p.m. M-F
7:00a.m.-3:30 p.m. M-F
8:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. M-F



