University Hospitals Accounts Payable Contacts February 14, 2023

Main AP Contact Phone # 216-286-6363

SENIOR AP SPECIALIST (Invoice/Payment Questions)	ALPHA ASSIGNMENT
Jacqueline Carter	B,I, T, V-Z
216 – 767 – 8944	
7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F	
Michelle Kitchen	A,O,S
216-286-6345	
7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m., M – F	
Scott Moore	J, M, P
216-286-6382	McKesson
7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m., M – F	Medline
Stefan.Mayo	Q,U
216-286-7859	Owens & Minor
7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F	Oweris a minor
Theresa Jusko	E
8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. M – F	
Cindy Richner	D,K,L,N,R
8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. M – F	D,1X,E,14,1X
Jennifer Sperry	C,F-H
	0,1 41
7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F	
Mark Chislow	EDI Invoices
216-286-6349	
10:30 a.m. – 6:30 p.m., M – F	
Angela Watkins	Supervisor
216-286-7856	
7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F	
Laure Harberteler	Independence Bus
<u>Laura Hrabnicky</u>	Supply

Other Accounts Payable Contacts		Business Phone	Work Schedule Hours
Finance Director – Financial Services	David Herman		8 a.m 5 p.m. M - F
Corporate Manager, Accounts Payable	Ed Taiwo	216-767-8768	8 a.m 5 p.m. M - F
Senior Financial Analyst	Michael Sesar	216-767-8945	7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. M – F
Senior AP Project Analyst	Marsha Ribovich	216-286-6344	9 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. M – F
Accountant I	Deborah Franklin	216-767-8874	10 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. M – F
Accountant I	Arianna Tirone		7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m., M – F
Supplier Correspondent	Debra Reznak		7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Check Printing & Distribution	Dwayne Haile	216-286-6348	7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Cash Disbursements	Karen Turkalj	216-787-8871	7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Expense Reimbursements	Grace Butler	216-286-6645	7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Patricia Lee	216-286-6354	7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Pam Trunk	216-767-8887	8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Susan Church	216-767-8325	8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Laura Hrabnicky	216-767-8885	7:00 a.m 5:30 p.m. M - TH
Accounts Payable Specialist	Anne Davis	216-767-8883	10 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Johnita Moore	216-286-6353	7 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Wendy Raisig		7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Molly Mats	216-767-8869	7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Karin Chiofolo	440-354-1171	7:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. M – F
Accounts Payable Specialist	Liann Bobincheck	216-286-6392	8:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m. M – F